FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2018

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations

Agency: Philippine Institute for Development Studies

Operating Unit: N/A
Organization Code (UACS): 350580000000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Appeopriation Allotments Curvent Yaar Dbligations Cutrent Year Disbursements Balances
Unpald Obiigations
uAcs Adjustments {15-20) = {23424)
Particulsrs Adjustmerts | 4st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | &th Quarter tst Quarter | 2nd Quartsr | 3rd Quartor | 4th Quarter
copg | Authorized (Transier Adjusted | Allotmants Withdawal, ""‘,':"' r':":'ﬂ" ‘i";:::‘:"' Ending Ending Ending | Ending Total Ending | Ending | Ending Ending Totat ; L [ Netverdu
R‘“"; . " Reztignment) March 3% June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 3t Due an: end
nmen Demandable
1 2 3 4 Sa{3ek) 3 r 1] (] 10=f{6+{47)3+9) " 2 3 " 1Sa(11012013014) 1 L " 19 0e(tés170tae19) st 2e(18-15) n .2
1. Agency Specitc Budge!
|Subsides. 01101277} 131,811.000.00] 131,811,000.00f 131.811.000.00| 131,811,000.00| 32,953.000.00§ 32,953,000.00] 32.953,000.00] 32,952.000.00} 131,811,000.00] 20,197,000 00} 36,753.482. 13} 28.895,871.51] 33,587.683.91f 119.434,037.55| 12.376.962 45|
Maintanancs ond Other Operating Expenses 131,811,000.00| 131,8711.000.00| 131.811.000.00] 131.811.000.00] 32,833,000. 32,953,000 32,959,000.00] 32.952.000.00} 131,811,000.00} 20, 197,000.00} 36,753.482.13] 28,805,871 51| 33.547.683.91] 119.434,037 55| 12.376,962.45/
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 5021400000]  131.811,000.00 131.611.000.00] 131.811,000.00} 131,811,000.00) 32.953.000.00] 32,953,000 32.953,000.00] 32.952,000.00} 131,811,000 00} 20,197.000.00] 36,753,482.13] 28,895,871.51 33,587,683.91] 119,434,037.55] 12,376,962 45/
Buagelary Suppdrt to
Government-Owned and/or Controtied | 50214040001  131.811,000.00] 131,811,000.007 131,811,000.00| 131.841,000.00| 32,853,000.00{ 32,953,000.00} 32,953,000.00] 32,952,000.00} 131.811.000.00] 20.167.000.00} 36.753.482.13] 28.805,871.51] 33,687.683.91] 119,434,037 55 12,376,962 45|
Coeporatons
Subsigy Support b Of of .
GOCCs S021404001]  131.811,000.00} 131,811,000.00] 131,811,000.00] 131.811,000.00] 32.953.000.00] 32,953.000. 32,853,000 0¢] 32.952.000.00] 131.811,000.001 20.197.000.00] 36.753.482.13] 28.895,671.51] 33,587,683 91| 119.434 037.55] 12,376,962 45}
[GRAND TOTAL
Grznd Total 131,811.000,00] 134,811,000.00] 131,811,000.00] 131,811,000 32,953.000.00 32,953 ,000. 32,953,000.00] 32,952,000, 131,811,000.00} 20,197 000.00] 36.763.482.13] 28,895,871.51| 33,587 683.91| 119,434.037.55| 12,376,962 45|
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: Approved By:
] Clee /
Taganas, Laylor8 Xyrchez o, Marisa S. Reyes, Celia
- v - " Head of Agency or Authorized
Agency Budget Officer Agency Chief Accountant Dlrector,‘r:MS .
Representative
Date: 03/Jan/2019 Date: Date: 03/Jan/2019 Date: 03/Jan/2019

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 03/01/2019 18:27



